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151ACCESSORIES

Finishes: 

SHIP
DESCRIPTION WGT

PH18 One 18" Push Handle 2 lbs

PH21 One 21" Push Handle 3 lbs

PH24

PH18S

PH21S

PH24S One 24" Push Handle 3 lbs

PH30 PH30S* One 30" Push Handle 3 lbs

PH36 PH36S One 36" Push Handle 3 lbs

STAINLESS
STEEL

CHROME

MODEL NO.

PH18BK

-

PH24BK

-

-

BLACK

MODEL NO.MODEL NO.

* Special order.  Minimum quantity and extended lead time may apply.
Please call for details.

casters.  Finishes: 

STAINLESS
STEEL

CHROME BLACK

SHIP
DESCRIPTION WGT

UH18 18" U-Handle 2 lbs

UH21 21" U-Handle 3 lbs

UH24

UH18S

UH21S

UH24S 24" U-Handle 3 lbs

MODEL NO. MODEL NO.

UH18BK

-

UH24BK

MODEL NO.

SHIP
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WGT

1836SM One 18" x 36" Inlay Mat 1 lb
1848SM One 18" x 48" Inlay Mat 2 lbs
1860SM One 18" x 60" Inlay Mat 2 lbs
1872SM One 18" x 72" Inlay Mat 2 lbs
2436SM One 24" x 36" Inlay Mat 2 lbs
2448SM One 24" x 48" Inlay Mat 2 lbs
2460SM One 24" x 60" Inlay Mat 2 lbs
2472SM One 24" x 72" Inlay Mat 3 lbs

SHIP
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WGT

18TB One 18" Tie Bar which fits 2 casters 2 lbs
21TB One 21" Tie Bar which fits 2 casters 2 lbs

24TB One 24" Tie Bar which fits 2 casters 2 lbs

30TB One 30" Tie Bar which fits 2 casters 2 lbs

36TB One 36" Tie Bar which fits 2 casters 3 lbs

Finish: 

Finishes: 

SHIP
DESCRIPTION WGT

STAINLESS
STEEL  

CHROME

MODEL NO. MODEL NO.

SL12 12" Side Ledge 1 lb
SL14 14" Side Ledge 1 lb
SL18 18" Side Ledge 1 lb
SL21 21" Side Ledge 2 lbs
SL24 24" Side Ledge 2 lbs
SL30 30" Side/Back Ledge 2 lbs

BL36 36" Back/Side Ledge 3 lbs
BL42 42" Back Ledge 3 lbs
BL48 48" Back Ledge 3 lbs
BL54 54" Back Ledge 4 lbs
BL60 60" Back Ledge 5 lbs
BL72

BLACK

MODEL NO.

SL12BK

-

SL18BK

-

SL24BK

-

BL36BK

-

BL48BK

-

BL60BK

BL72BK

SL12S

SL14S

SL18S

SL21S

SL24S

SL30S

BL36S

BL42S

BL48S

BL54S

BL60S

BL72S 72" Back Ledge 6 lbs

4”H Side Ledges

4”H Back Ledges

Finishes: 

Dividers

SHIP
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WGT

DIV12 One 12" Divider 2 lbs
DIV14 One 14" Divider 2 lbs
DIV18 One 18" Divider 2 lbs
DIV21 One 21" Divider 3 lbs
DIV24 One 24" Divider 3 lbs
DIV30 One 30" Divider 4 lbs
DIV36

MODEL NO.

DIV12S

DIV14S

DIV18S

DIV21S

DIV24S

DIV30S

DIV36S

MODEL NO.

DIV12BK

-

DIV18BK

-

DIV24BK

-

DIV36BK One 36" Divider 4 lbs

STAINLESS
STEEL  

CHROME BLACK

DIVIDERBACK
LEDGE

SIDE
LEDGE

SHIP
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION WGT

PCL1 1/2" Post Clamp 4 lbs

PCL2 3-1/3" Post Clamp 5 lbs PCL2
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